Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)
IC WW HYBRID TV TUNER 28QFN
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
SI2157-A30-GM.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
SI2157-A30-GM Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy SI2157-A30-GM,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Type: Tuner
Supplier Device Package: 28-QFN (4x4)
Series: -
Packaging: Tray
Package / Case: 28-VFQFN Exposed Pad
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Applications: TV
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
SI2157-A30-GM Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
SI2160-A40-GM
IC DEMOD DVB-C2/C/S2/S/T 48QFN
Silicon Labs
RFQ
SI2157-A30-GMR
IC WW HYBRID TV TUNER 28QFN
Silicon Labs
RFQ
SI2156-OB-GM
SILICON
RFQ
SI2158-A20-GM
IC TV TUNER DGTL/ANLG 28QFN
Silicon Labs
RFQ
SI2160-A40-GMR
IC DEMOD DVB-C2/C/S2/S/T 48QFN
Silicon Labs
RFQ
SI2158-A20-GMR
IC TV TUNER DGTL/ANLG 28QFN
Silicon Labs
RFQ
SI2156-OA-GM
SILICON
RFQ
SI2156-B30-GM
IC DTV TUNER WORLDWIDE 32-QFN
Silicon Labs
RFQ
SI2156-A20-GM
SILICON
RFQ
SI2156-B30-GMR
IC DTV TUNER WORLDWIDE 32-QFN
Silicon Labs
RFQ
VI-JVL-IZ-B1
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 28V 25W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VE-23K-EU-B1
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 40V 200W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VE-J42-IY-F3
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 15V 50W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VI-J22-IY-F2
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 15V 50W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VE-J0R-IY-F3
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 7.5V 50W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
V300A24C400BG2
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 24V 400W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VE-BNZ-IX
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 2V 30W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
V110A15C400BG
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 15V 400W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
V48C15H150B
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 15V 150W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
V24A48C400BG3
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 48V 400W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ